♦ Select WOOD TYPE.
♦ Select DOOR DESIGN.
♦ Select EDGE PROFILE. Doors or drawer fronts ordered without edge profile will be shipped rough-cut on edges and 1/8”
larger than sizes ordered. All four sides will be edged the same unless otherwise indicated. For doors or drawer fronts ordered
with more than one edge profile, add  50 cents per square foot.
♦ Indicate APPLIED MOLDING if desired by adding W/M to Design Number.
♦ Determine DOOR AND DRAWER FRONT SIZES. Order by giving exact overall door or drawer front sizes. Below are
recommended dimension allowances. A different amount may be needed where a special fit is required.

Height: + or – 1/16”
Thickness: + or – 1/32”
How to Order and Measure
Order exact overall door sizes. Please do not order by opening sizes
How to Price
Standard Door Specifications
SANDING
Face: 220x Panel Profile: 180x
Back: 180x Edge profile: 180x
CUSTOM KITCHEN CABINET & REFACING
98 Monarch Drive
 Amherst, New York  14226
Phone (716) 832-9737
Fax  (716) 832-9294
Orders (888) 40 REFACE toll free
WITH RED
OAK PULLS
100A 100W
WITH MATCHING PVC EDGE
BANDING ON ALL FOUR EDGES
104A 104W
SERIES
LAMINATE
DOORS
100100
ALL PRICES ARE PER
SQUARE FOOT
Laminate Doors are constructed using 5/8” high grade particle board core with Thermofused Melamine
laminated to face and back. Edge Banded with matching color.
NO EXTRA CHARGE FOR PRE-FINISHED RED OAK PULLS.
Available finishes: Harvest, Royal, and Frost
DOORS
100   A or W 7.20$            N/A 4 1/2 X 12 10F  A or W 12.80$        N/A 4 1/2 X 3 1/2
104   A or W N/A 5.80$            12 X 12 14F  A or W N/A 11.20$       4 1/2 X 3 1/2
EDGE
BANDED 4
SIDES
MINIMUM SIZE
WIDTH X
HEIGHT
EDGE BANDED
4 SIDES
MINIMUM SIZE
WIDTH X
HEIGHT
DESIGN
NUMBER
*RED OAK
WOOD PULLS
MATCHING DRAWER FRONTS
DESIGN
NUMBER
*RED OAK
WOOD PULLS
Almond White Almond White
Almond
or
White
231
200 201
216 220 244
203 2211VG
291
Edge Profile Frame Profile
Panel Profile
3/4”
SELECT WOODS
Deduct    $   .30 sq. ft. for MDF Panel. (Medium Density Fiberboard)
                    $ 1.50 sq. ft. for STANDARD Cherry or White Oak
DESIGN NUMBER
PLYWOOD PANEL
RED OAK / LAUAN
or ALDER / MAPLE